SCREENING SCHEDULE FOR THE BERMUDA INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL

TIME

8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
8:30PM
9:00PM
9:30PM
10:00PM
10:30PM
11:00PM

SUNDAY
MARCH 10TH

Filmmaker Event
BRUNCH
12:00pm - 2:00pm
(By invitation)

Filmmaker Event
St Georges Historic Sites
2:00pm - 4:00pm

The Isles of the Queen:
Bermuda
With Q and A
4:00pm - 5:30pm

An Evening with Lana
Young -Bentley’s Will
With Q and A
6:00pm - 8:00pm

Opening Party
BUEI Lobby
8:00pm - 10:00pm

MONDAY
MARCH 11TH

Documentary
Master Class
10:00am - 11:30pm

Shorts Set
12:15pm - 1:45pm

Acting Master Class
2:00pm - 4:00pm

BerMovies
6:00pm - 7:00pm

Reception
7:00pm - 8:00pm

The Cure with director
Emmanuel Ifier
WithQand A
8:00pm - 10:00pm

TUESDAY
MARCH 12TH

Shorts Set
12:15pm - 1:45pm

Filmmaker Event
SAILING
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Lobby Lounge Panel Discussion
~ International Producing
5:30pm - 6:30pm

Studio 54
6:30pm - 8:10pm

Cold War
8:45pm - 10:15pm

WEDNESDAY
MARCH 13TH

Books to Film
8:30am - 10:15am

Shorts Set
12:15pm - 1:45pm

Filmmaker
Coral Beach
with Afternoon fea
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Lobby Lounge Panel Discussion
~ Being On Camera
5:30pm - 6:30pm

Three Identical Strangers
6:30pm - 8:10pm

Ladies in Black
8:45pm - 10:35pm

THURSDAY
MARCH 14TH

Books to Film
8:30am - 10:15am

Books to Film
10:30am - 12:15pm

Shorts Set
12:15pm - 1:45pm

Filmmaker Event
SAILING
2:00pm - 4:00pm

Lobby Lounge Panel Discussion

~ Onrlocation
5:30pm - 6:30pm

Non-Fiction
6:30pm - 8:10pm

Lobby Lounge

Crime + Punishment
8:45pm - 10:40pm

TICKETS available through BIFE.PTIX.BM. Information at www.biff.bm or info @biff.bm
BIFF Office, Somers Building, 15 Front Street, Hamilton HM 11 Bermuda (441) 293-3456

FRIDAY
MARCH 15TH

Reel Talk
8:30am - 10:30am

Shorts Set
12:15pm - 1:45pm

The Corporate Coup
d'Etat with Producer
Peter Raymont
3:00pm - 5:00pm

Lobby Lounge Panel Discussion

5:30pm - 6:30pm

Free Solo
6:30pm - 8:10pm

Shoplifters
8:45pm - 10:45pm

Events / Various

Speciality Cinema Il

SATURDAY
MARCH 16TH

Shorts Set
12:15pm - 1:45pm

Sharkwater Extinction
2:00pm - 3:30pm

Bill Murray Stories
4:00pm - 5:10pm

Aleppo and
A Story of Mezcal
6:00pm - 8:00pm

Mr. SOUL!
8:45pm- 10:15pm

SUNDAY
MARCH 17TH

Shorts Set
12:15pm - 1:45pm

Pick of the Litter
2:00pm - 3:20pm

Best of the Shorts
Programmer’s Choice
4:00pm - 6:00pm

Awards Reception
in City Hall Lobby
6:00pm - 8:00pm

Stan & Ollie
8:00pm - 9:40pm

Earl Cameron Theaire

Tradewinds Auditorium, BUEI




