SCREENING SCHEDULE FOR THE BERMUDA INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL

TIME	SUNDAY MARCH 10TH	MONDAY MARCH 11TH	TUESDAY MARCH 12TH	WEDNESDAY MARCH 13TH	THURSDAY MARCH 14TH	FRIDAY MARCH 15TH	SATURDAY MARCH 16TH	SUNDAY MARCH 17TH
8:30AM								
9:00AM				Books to Film	n I i rii	Reel Talk		
9:30AM				8:30am - 10:15am	Books to Film 8:30am - 10:15am	8:30am - 10:30am		
10:00AM								
10:30AM		Documentary						
11:00AM		Master Class			n 1 . ml			
11:30AM		10:00am - 11:30pm			Books to Film 10:30am - 12:15pm			
12:00PM								
12:30PM	Filmmaker Event							
1:00PM	BRUNCH	Shorts Set	Shorts Set	Shorts Set	Shorts Set	Shorts Set	Shorts Set	Shorts Set
1:30PM	12:00pm - 2:00pm	12:15pm - 1:45pm	12:15pm - 1:45pm	12:15pm - 1:45pm	12:15pm - 1:45pm	12:15pm - 1:45pm	12:15pm - 1:45pm	12:15pm - 1:45pm
2:00PM	(By invitation)							
2:30PM				Filmmaker			Sharkwater Extinction	Pick of the Litter
3:00PM	Filmmaker Event St Georges Historic Sites	Acting Master Class 2:00pm - 4:00pm	Filmmaker Event SAILING	Coral Beach	Filmmaker Event SAILING		2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:20pm
3:30PM	2:00pm - 4:00pm	2:00pm - 4:00pm	2:00pm - 4:00pm	with Afternoon tea	2:00pm - 4:00pm			,
4:00PM				2:00pm - 4:00pm		The Corporate Coup d'État with Producer		
	The Isles of the Queen: Bermuda With Q and A 4:00pm - 5:30pm					Peter Raymont 3:00pm - 5:00pm	Bill Murray Stories	Best of the Shorts Programmer's Choice 4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:30PM 5:00PM							4:00pm - 5:10pm	
5:30PM			Lobby Lounge Panel Discussion	Lobby Lounge Panel Discussion	Lobby Lounge Panel Discussion	Lobby Lounge Panel Discussion		4.00рш - 0.00рш
6:00PM	An Evening with Lana	BerMovies	- International Producing 5:30pm - 6:30pm	- Being On Camera 5:30pm - 6:30pm	- On-location 5:30pm - 6:30pm	5:30pm - 6:30pm		
6:30PM	Young -Bentley's Will With Q and A 6:00pm - 8:00pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm	a. b. a.	Three Identical Strangers 6:30pm - 8:10pm	Non-Fiction 6:30pm - 8:10pm	Free Solo 6:30pm - 8:10pm	Aleppo and A Story of Mezcal 6:00pm - 8:00pm	Awards Reception in City Hall Lobby 6:00pm - 8:00pm
7:00PM		Reception	Studio 54 6:30pm - 8:10pm					
7:30PM		7:00pm - 8:00pm						
8:00PM					Lobby Lounge			
8:30PM	Opening Party	The Cure with director	Lopby Lounge					Stan & Ollie
9:00PM	BUEI Lobby	Emmanuel Itier With Q and A	Cold War	Ladies in Black	Crime + Punishment	Shoplifters	Mr. SOUL!	8:00pm - 9:40pm
9:30PM	8:00pm - 10:00pm	8:00pm - 10:00pm	8:45pm - 10:15pm	8:45pm - 10:35pm	8:45pm - 10:40pm	8:45pm - 10:45pm	8:45pm - 10:15pm	
10:00PM								
10:30PM								
11:00PM								

TICKETS available through BIFF.PTIX.BM. Information at www.biff.bm or info@biff.bm BIFF Office, Somers Building, 15 Front Street, Hamilton HM 11 Bermuda (441) 293-3456

Events / Various

Speciality Cinema II

Earl Cameron Theatre

Tradewinds Auditorium, BUEI